INTERNATIONAL SWIMMING MEETING ORION 2025

SKOPJE, 18.5.2025

Event 1
18.05.2025 - 9:00

Men, 50m Freestyle

Open
Results

Points: AQUA 2024

Rank
Open

JANKOVSKI, Jovan
ANDREEV, Darijan
SLAVKOVSKI, Ognen
MIRCEVSKI, Bozidar
BUKLESKI, Viktor
GERASIMOVSKI, Vasilij
7. VELKOVSKI, Nikola
8. JANKOSKI, Milan
9. KALKUS, Andrej
10. JOVANOVSKI, David
11. KITEVSKI, Milan
12. JOSIFOVSKI, Pavel
13. STANKOVSKI, Damjan
14. SELEZENEV, Vladimir
TRAJKOVSKI, Pavel
16. ZHIVKOVSKI, Andrej
17. HYSAJ, ARBER
18. MITEVSKI, Filip
19. SEKOVSKI, Damjan
20. SHAHINI, Roni
21. STANKOVSKI, Dragan
22. PETROVSKI, David
23. DELIDINKOV, Martin
24. NACHEVSKI, Ognen
25. KARANGELESKI, Bodan
26. ANGELKOVSKI, Risto
27. KOTEV STOJMENOV, Maksim
28. SLAVKOVSKI, Teodor
29. JANEVSKI, Nikola
30. HYSAJ, ARLIND
31. CVETKOVSKI, Blagoj
32. PETRESKI, Konstantin
33. OSTROSI, Regis
34. AVRAMOVSKI, Gavril
35. DEMJANSKI, Nikola
36. ELSHANI, Art
37. JOVANOVSKI, Dimitri
38. DICHEVSKI, Angjelo
39. JOVANOVIKJ, Marko
40. SPASOJEVIC, Dusan
41. SELMANI, Erion
42. SAVOV, Johan
43. ANDONOVSKI, llija
44. NAUMOVSKI, Danilo
45. LEKOSKI, Dejan
46. RECICA, Shkemb
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Pk Vardar 2018

PK Skopje

SWC Orion

ViP Rabotnicki

Neptun

SWC Orion

Pk Vardar 2018

SWC Orion

Pk Vardar 2018

SWC Orion
AQVASPIRIT

SWC Orion

SWC Orion

Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8
Aqua Pro

Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8
FSA SHKODER
Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8
SWC Orion

KASTRIOTI

PK Skopje

Pk Vardar 2018

Neptun

Pk Vardar 2018

Aqua Pro

Pk Vardar 2018

SWC Orion

SWC Orion

Aqua Pro

FSA SHKODER

PK Skopje

Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8
Tirana Swimming Club
SC Beta Sharks Skopje
DELFIN

OTRILA

DELFIN

Aqua Pro

Aqua Pro

Poseidon

KASTRIOTI

Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8
PK Vardar

PK Mladost

PK 3 Disciplini
KASTRIOTI

Time

24.82
25.04
2561
25.92
2641
26.41
26.62
26.72
27.24
27.52
27.65
27.80
27.90
2791
2791
28.14
28.30
28.50
28.96
29.03
29.15
29.16
29.21
29.22
29.34
29.35
29.62
29.64
29.82
29.94
30.04
30.12
30.41
31.06
3174
31.84
31.85
3191
32.00
32.30
32.32
32.36
32.62
33.14
33.71
33.82

Pts

597
582
544
524
496
496
484
479
452
438
432
425
420
420
420
410
403
394
376
373
369
368
366
366
361
361
351
351
344
340
337
334
325
305
285
283
282
281
279
271
270
269
263
251
238
236

Splash Meet Manager, 11.80519

Registered to Swimming club Delfin Skopje
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INTERNATIONAL SWIMMING MEETING ORION 2025
SKOPJE, 18.5.2025

Event 1, Men, 50m Freestyle, Open

Rank

47.
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YB
ZLATEVSKI, Marko 13
KIDA, Art 12
TRAJKOV, Damjan 11
IMERI, Erik 10
STANKOVSKI, Oliver 13
BAST, Simon 12
KEGI, Erris o7
POLTORATSKY, Nazar 11
ZIBA, Arbi 10
BAST, Damian 12
GOSEVSKI, Dimitar 11
ILIC, Veljko 15
POKRAJCHEVSKI, Marko 13
MISAJLOVSKI, Matej 15
CVETKOVSKI, Matej 10
LAZOROSKI, Markijan 10
PESHEV, Mihalil 12
PSALTIROV, Mihalil 14
BRANKOVSKI, Stefan 12
GAVRILOVSKI, Jakov 15
TRAJKOVSKI, Viktor 12
PUREOVSKI, Tadet 11
SHIKOSKI, Petar 14
MILEVSKI, David 14
PETKOV, Aleksandar 14
TODOROVSKI, Maksim 14
KOPACHEV, Petar 14
KOSTOVSKI, Andrej 14
PERUNOVSKI, Darin 13
KOSOVIC, Nikola 17
LAZOROSKI, Matej 16
TODOROSKI, llija 13
RECI, Dion 12
IVANOQV, Gorast 15
DURANSKI, Davor 12
MLADENOVSKI, Zjelko 15
KURTISH, Kerem 13
VOJCESKI, Konstantin 14
KOSTOSKI, Nenad 16
VIDOJEVSKI, Marko 12
SPASEVSKI, Andrej 14
DIMITRIEVIKJ, Stefan 15
BAUTA, Diar 12
HIOHI, Jakov 16
BEKJARSKI, Maksim 15
AMPOV, Grigorij 15
KARAJOVANOQV, Kosta 15
CVETANOSKI, Damjan 15
JOLDESKI, Matej 16
NICHESKI, Hristijan 15

SWC Orion
ILIRIDA

ViP Rabotnicki
OTRILA

SWC Orion

PK Vardar

KN Pristina

PK Pilot Swim
PK Struga

PK Vardar
SWC Orion
Poseidon

Pk Vardar 2018
Pk Vardar 2018
PK Skopje

PK Struga
Aqua Pro

PK Oktopod
PK Oktopod

Pk Vardar 2018
SWC Orion
SWC Orion

PK 3 Disciplini
SC Beta Sharks Skopje
Neptun

PK Struga

SC Beta Sharks Skopje
SWC Orion
PINGVIN
Poseidon

PK 3 Disciplini
PK Struga

PK Struga

PK Skopje

PK Skopje
NEMO

PK 3 Disciplini
Pk Vardar 2018
PK Struga

PK Skorpions
SWC Orion
PINGVIN

PK Struga

PK 3 Disciplini
Plivacka i vaterpolo akademija POSEIDON
SWC Orion
SWC Orion

PK 3 Disciplini
PK Struga

PK 3 Disciplini

Time

33.85
34.11
34.14
34.14
34.33
34.41
34.41
34.76
35.20
36.02
36.51
37.04
37.13
37.14
37.21
37.23
37.31
37.72
38.20
38.23
38.45
39.12
39.25
3941
39.44
40.12
40.30
41.82
41.90
4212
42.16
42.23
42.95
43.30
44.01
44.01
44.04
44.64
45.06
45.33
45.45
4551
45.52
45.72
46.21
46.45
46.55
47.14
47.31
47.31

Pts

235
230
229
229
225
224
224
217
209
195
187
179
178
178
177
177
176
170
164
163
160
152
151
149
149
141
139
125
124
122
122
121
115
112
107
107
107
102

99

98

97

96

96

95

92

91

90

87

86

86

Splash Meet Manager, 11.80519

Registered to Swimming club Delfin Skopje
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INTERNATIONAL SWIMMING MEETING ORION 2025

SKOPJE, 18.5.2025

Event 1, Men, 50m Freestyle, Open

Rank

97. CVETANOSKI, Gjorgji
98. ZEJNELOVIK, Seid
99. KALAJDZIESKI, Filip
100. IGNATOV, Aleksej
101. MANAJLOVSKI, Gorjan
102. VLASHI, Orges

103. CVETKOSKI, Martin
104. DANIEL, Spaseski
105. SIMENOV, Petar
106. TRAJCHEVSKI, Ivan
107. RISTESKI, Gorazd
108. DJEPOVSKI, Borjan
109. KRSTVESKI, Hristijan
110. PETROVSKI, Petar
111. ARSOVSKI, Marko
112. POPOQOVSKI, Petar
113. DOMAZETI, Nart
114. GEKIK, Nikola

115. NEDELKOVSKI, Kalin
116. RUSTEM, Hamza
117. RISTOSKI, Jovan
118. POPOSKI, Angel
119. PEROSKI, Damjan
120. IVANOVSKI, Gabriel
121. MILESKI, Ignatij

122. ILJOVSKI, Petar
123. VRANISKOSKI, Ogi
124. PISHTOLOV, Dimitar
125. FICUROVSKI, Gorazd
126. SIMOSKI, Petar
127. PEQOSKI, Hristijan
128. ZIBA, Don

129. GJORGJEVSKI, Ognen
130. SIMJANOVSKI, Damjan
131. DZAMNTO, Sergej
DSQ KOSTOVSKI, Leonid

YOB 2009 - 2010

=

BUKLESKI, Viktor
GERASIMOVSKI, Vasilij
3. VELKOVSKI, Nikola
4. KALKUS, Andrej

5. JOVANOVSKI, David
6. SELEZENEV, Vladimir
7. SHAHINI, Roni

8. PETROVSKI, David
9. DELIDINKOV, Martin
10. ANGELKOVSKI, Risto
11. CVETKOVSKI, Blagoj
12. PETRESKI, Konstantin

YB

15 PK 3 Disciplini
14  PK Skorpions
16  PK 3 Disciplini
11  PKVardar

16 Pk Vardar 2018
11  PK Struga

15 PK Struga

15 PK Struga

15 SWC Orion

17 Pk Vardar 2018
15 Pk Vardar 2018
15 PKVardar

17 PINGVIN

10 PK Sara

14 PK Struga

16 PKVardar

17 PK 3 Disciplini
16 PK Mladost

17 Pk Vardar 2018
15 Pk Vardar 2018
14 PK Struga

16 PK Struga

17 PK Skorpions
14 PINGVIN

17 PK 3 Disciplini
16 PKVardar

17 PK Struga

12 PINGVIN

15 Plivacka i vaterpolo akademija POSEIDON 58.90 44

16  PK Skorpions

12 PK Struga

17 PK 3 Disciplini
16 PK Sara

15 PK Skorpions

16 PK Struga

12 PK Sara

10  Neptun

09 SWC Orion

10 Pk Vardar 2018

09 Pk Vardar 2018

09 SWC Orion

09 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8
10 KASTRIOTI

09 Pk Vardar 2018

10  Neptun
10 Pk Vardar 2018
10 PK Skopje

10 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8

Time Pts
4751 85
47.75 83
48.12 82
48.22 8l
48.34 80
48.71 79
48.76 78
49.65 74
49.74 74
49.84 73
50.00 73
50.01 73
50.21 72
51.60 66
51.96 65
52.05 64
52.11 64
52.72 62
52.92 61
53.14 60
53.82 58
54.43 56
5471 55
54,72 55
55.26 4
57.40 48
57.64 47
57.85 47

1:02.24 37
1:02.31 37
1:06.72 30
1:07.00 30
1:08.21 28
1:17.72 19
2641 496
2641 496
26.62 484
2724 452
2752 438
2791 420
29.03 373
29.16 368
29.21 366
29.35 361
30.04 337
30.12 334

Splash Meet Manager, 11.80519

Registered to Swimming club Delfin Skopje
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INTERNATIONAL SWIMMING MEETING ORION 2025

SKOPJE, 18.5.2025

Event 1, Boys, 50m Freestyle, YOB 2009 - 2010

Rank

13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.

OSTROSI, Regis
JOVANOVSKI, Dimitri
IMERI, Erik

ZIBA, Arbi
CVETKOVSKI, Matej
LAZOROSKI, Markijan
PETROVSKI, Petar

YOB 2011 - 2012

©o N aOMWNPRE

31.
32.
33.
34,

DSQ

JANKOSKI, Milan
STANKOVSKI, Damjan
TRAJKOVSKI, Pavel
HYSAJ, ARBER
SEKOVSKI, Damjan
NACHEVSKI, Ognen
KARANGELESKI, Bodan
JANEVSKI, Nikola
AVRAMOVSKI, Gavril
DEMJANSKI, Nikola
JOVANOVIKJ, Marko
SPASOJEVIC, Dusan
SAVOV, Johan
ANDONOVSKI, llija
LEKOSKI, Dejan
RECICA, Shkemb
KIDA, Art

TRAJKOV, Damjan
BAST, Simon
POLTORATSKY, Nazar
BAST, Damian
GOSEVSKI, Dimitar
PESHEV, Mihail
BRANKOVSKI, Stefan
TRAJKOVSKI, Viktor
PUREOVSKI, Tadet
RECI, Dion
DURANSKI, Davor

. VIDOJEVSKI, Marko

BAUTA, Diar
IGNATOV, Aleksej
VLASHI, Orges
PISHTOLOV, Dimitar
PEOSKI, Hristijan
KOSTOVSKI, Leonid

YB

10
09
10
10
10
10
10

11
11
11
11
12
12
12
11
11
11
12
12
12
12
11
12
12
11
12
11
12
11
12
12
12
11
12
12
12
12
11
11
12
12
12

Tirana Swimming Club
DELFIN

OTRILA

PK Struga

PK Skopje

PK Struga

PK Sara

SWC Orion
SWC Orion
Aqua Pro

FSA SHKODER
SWC Orion

Pk Vardar 2018
Aqua Pro

Aqua Pro

SC Beta Sharks Skopje
DELFIN

Aqua Pro
Poseidon
Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8
PK Vardar

PK 3 Disciplini
KASTRIOTI
ILIRIDA

ViP Rabotnicki
PK Vardar

PK Pilot Swim
PK Vardar
SWC Orion
Aqua Pro

PK Oktopod
SWC Orion
SWC Orion

PK Struga

PK Skopje

PK Skorpions
PK Struga

PK Vardar

PK Struga
PINGVIN

PK Struga

PK Sara

Time
3041
31.85
34.14
35.20
37.21
37.23
51.60

26.72
27.90
2791
28.30
28.96
20.22
20.34
29.82
31.06
3174
32.00
32.30
32.36
32.62
33.71
33.82
34.11
34.14
3441
34.76
36.02
36.51
37.31
38.20
38.45
39.12
42.95
44,01
45.33
45,52
48.22
48.71
57.85
1:02.31

Pts

325
282
229
209
177
177

66

479
420
420
403
376
366
361
344
305
285
279
271
269
263
238
236
230
229
224
217
195
187
176
164
160
152
115
107

98

96

81

79

47

37

Splash Meet Manager, 11.80519

Registered to Swimming club Delfin Skopje
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INTERNATIONAL SWIMMING MEETING ORION 2025
SKOPJE, 18.5.2025

Event 1, Men, 50m Freestyle

YOB 2013 - 2014

1. SLAVKOVSKI, Teodor 13  SWC Orion 29.64 351
2. DICHEVSKI, Angjelo 13  AquaPro 3191 281
3. NAUMOVSKI, Danilo 14  PK Mladost 3314 251
4. ZLATEVSKI, Marko 13 SWC Orion 33.85 235
5. STANKOVSKI, Oliver 13 SWC Orion 3433 225
6. POKRAJCHEVSKI, Marko 13 Pk Vardar 2018 37.13 178
7. PSALTIRQV, Mihail 14  PK Oktopod 3772 170
8. SHIKOSKI, Petar 14  PK 3 Disciplini 39.25 151
9. MILEVSKI, David 14  SC Beta Sharks Skopje 3941 149
10. PETKOV, Aleksandar 14 Neptun 39.44 149
11. TODOROVSKI, Maksim 14  PK Struga 40.12 141
12. KOPACHEYV, Petar 14  SC Beta Sharks Skopje 40.30 139
13. KOSTOVSKI, Andrej 14  SWC Orion 4182 125
14. PERUNOVSKI, Darin 13 PINGVIN 4190 124
15. TODOROSKI, llija 13  PK Struga 4223 121
16. KURTISH, Kerem 13  PK 3 Disciplini 44.04 107
17. VOJCESKI, Konstantin 14 Pk Vardar 2018 4464 102
18. SPASEVSKI, Andrej 14  SWC Orion 45.45 97
19. ZEJNELOVIK, Seid 14  PK Skorpions 47.75 83
20. ARSOVSKI, Marko 14  PK Struga 51.96 65
21. RISTOSKI, Jovan 14  PK Struga 53.82 58
22. IVANOVSKI, Gabiriel 14 PINGVIN 54.72 55

YOB 2015 - 2016

1. ILIC, Veliko 15 Poseidon 37.04 179
2. MISAJLOVSKI, Matej 15 Pk Vardar 2018 3714 178
3. GAVRILOVSKI, Jakov 15 Pk Vardar 2018 3823 163
4. LAZOROSKI, Matej 16  PK 3 Disciplini 4216 122
5. IVANOV, Gorast 15 PK Skopje 4330 112
6. MLADENOVSKI, Zjelko 15 NEMO 4401 107
7. KOSTOSKI, Nenad 16 PK Struga 45.06 99
8. DIMITRIEVIKJ, Stefan 15 PINGVIN 45.51 96
9. HIOHI, Jakov 16  PK 3 Disciplini 45.72 95
10. BEKJARSKI, Maksim 15 Plivacka i vaterpolo akademija POSEIDON 46.21 92
11. AMPOQV, Grigorij 15 SWC Orion 46.45 91
12. KARAJOVANOV, Kosta 15 SWC Orion 46.55 90
13. CVETANOSKI, Damjan 15 PK 3 Disciplini 47.14 87
14. JOLDESKI, Matej 16  PK Struga 47.31 86
NICHESKI, Hristijan 15 PK 3 Disciplini 47.31 86

16. CVETANOSKI, Gjorgiji 15 PK 3 Disciplini 47.51 85
17. KALAJDZIESKI, Filip 16  PK 3 Disciplini 48.12 82
18. MANAJLOVSKI, Gorjan 16 Pk \Vardar 2018 48.34 80
19. CVETKOSKI, Martin 15 PK Struga 48.76 78
20. DANIEL, Spaseski 15 PK Struga 49.65 74
21. SIMENOV, Petar 15 SWC Orion 49.74 74
22. RISTESKI, Gorazd 15 Pk Vardar 2018 50.00 73
23. DJEPOVSKI, Borjan 15 PKVardar 50.01 73
24. POPOVSKI, Petar 16  PK Vardar 52.05 64
25. GEKIK, Nikola 16 PK Mladost 52.72 62
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INTERNATIONAL SWIMMING MEETING ORION 2025
SKOPJE, 18.5.2025

Event 1, Boys, 50m Freestyle, YOB 2015 - 2016

Rank YB Time Pts
26. RUSTEM, Hamza 15 Pk Vardar 2018 53.14 60
27. POPOSKI, Angel 16  PK Struga 54.43 56
28. ILJOVSKI, Petar 16  PKVardar 57.40 48
29. FICUROVSKI, Gorazd 15 Plivacka i vaterpolo akademija POSEIDON 58.90 44
30. SIMOSKI, Petar 16  PK Skorpions 1:02.24 37
31. GJORGJEVSKI, Ognen 16 PK Sara 1:07.00 30
32. SIMJANOVSKI, Damjan 15 PK Skorpions 1:08.21 28
33. DZAMNTO, Sergej 16 PK Struga 1:17.72 19

2017 and younger
1. KOSOVIC, Nikola 17  Poseidon 4212 122
2. TRAJCHEVSKI, Ivan 17 Pk Vardar 2018 49.84 73
3. KRSTVESKI, Hristijan 17 PINGVIN 50.21 72
4. DOMAZETI, Nart 17 PK 3 Disciplini 52.11 64
5. NEDELKOVSKI, Kalin 17 Pk Vardar 2018 52.92 61
6. PEROSKI, Damjan 17  PK Skorpions 54.71 55
7. MILESKI, Ignatij 17 PK 3 Disciplini 55.26 54
8. VRANISKOSKI, Ogi 17 PK Struga 57.64 47
9. ZIBA, Don 17 PK 3 Disciplini 1:06.72 30
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